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Women / 3 / Middle - B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilly Lemker3193
V-Force

9.350 9.375 9.4509.325 37.500
3T 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Kaela Costello3114
Champion

9.425 9.300 9.0758.950 36.750
1 3 6 8 2 

2 

Alia Ellis3002
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.050 9.4508.750 36.600
3T 5 7 1T 3 

3 

Mea Alamillo3111
Champion

8.925 9.175 9.0259.100 36.225
15 4 3T 9T 4 

4 

Zoey Mcmanus3176
Tricks Granite Bay

9.025 8.700 9.2009.100 36.025
11T 9 3T 5T 5 

5 

Aubrey McGowan3194
V-Force

9.200 9.375 9.2258.200 36.000
5T 1T 14 4 6 

6 

Samantha Wollenberger3011
Byers Roseville

9.375 8.400 9.1509.050 35.975
2 10 5 7 7 

7 

EllaLee Compton3014
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.725 9.2008.450 35.575
5T 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Makena Brock3004
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.125 9.0258.600 34.800
10 12 9 9T 9 

9 

Kennedy Roberts3008
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.800 9.2757.400 34.500
11T 7 18 3 10 

10 

Abigail Botwinik3001
Byers Roseville

9.175 7.900 8.7758.400 34.250
7 13T 11T 11 11 

11 

Dylanne Crawford3082
Youngsters

9.100 7.900 8.4008.400 33.800
9 13T 11T 16 12 

12 

Emma VonSeeburg3127
Champion

8.775 7.125 8.5509.150 33.600
16 18 2 13 13 

13 

Talisa Scarlett3084
Youngsters

9.025 7.250 8.6008.650 33.525
11T 16 8 12 14T

14T

Kalea Kasperson3027
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.350 8.4257.750 33.525
14 11 16 14T 14T

14T

Aubrey Whitright3083
Youngsters

8.650 7.150 8.4257.600 31.825
17 17 17 14T 16 

16 

Alexis Drucker3005
Byers Roseville

8.250 7.600 7.6507.850 31.350
18 15 15 17 17 

17 

Emma Wininger3198
V-Force

9.125 8.925 0.0008.400 26.450
8 6 11T 18 18 

18 
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